
OSHP New Member Applicants
01/11/2019 ‐ 03/07/2019

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email
Chelsea Mannebach Providence Medical Group Central Point OR chelsea.mannebach@providence.org
Andrew Bzowyckyj Pacific University School of Pharmacy Hillsboro OR bzowyckyj@pacificu.edu
Adriane  Irwin Oregon State University College of Pharmacy Albany OR adriane.irwin@oregonstate.edu
Debra Pederson Sky Lakes Medical Center Klamath Falls OR debra.pederson@skylakes.org
Cory Huot Kaiser Permanente West Linn OR cory.huot@kp.org
Samuel Jacobson Providence Health & Services Portland OR jacobson.samuel@gmail.com
Fawzy Elbarbry Pacific University Hillsboro OR fawzy.elbarbry@pacificu.edu
Steven Hall Genentech Woodinville WA hall.steven@gene.com
Sue Miller Astellas West Linn OR suelizgolf@yahoo.com
Kristin Brown Kaiser Permanente Portland OR kristin.brown106@gmail.com
Jacob McFarland OHSU Portland OR mcfarjac@ohsu.edu
Danielle Backus Pacific University School of Pharmacy Hillsboro OR daniellembackus@gmail.com
Cristina Rode Kaiser Permanente Portland OR cristina.m.rode@gmail.com
Joe Schnabel Salem Health Salem OR joseph.schnabel@salemhealth.org
Jonathan Chenoweth Kaiser Permanente Salem OR jonathan.r.chenoweth@kp.org

New Practitioner
Kim Vo Rite Aid Roseburg OR kim.t.vo2013@gmail.com
Megan Eckrich Portland  OR megan.nicole@cocmast.net
Nathan Van Veldhuizen Salem Health Salem OR nathanvanveldhuizen@gmail.com
Jonathan Cohen Oregon Health & Science University Portland OR cohenjon@ohsu.edu
Joan Erwert Klamath Falls OR joan.erwert@gmail.com
Austin Pliska Legacy Health Beaverton OR akpliska@gmail.com
Tina Gu OHSU Portland OR guti@ohsu.edu

Lina Lin OHSU Portland OR linalin26@gmail.com

Retired
Karen Collell Vancouver WA karen.collell@gmail.com

Dana‐Lynn Johnson Kaiser Portland OR windydej@gmail.com
Christine Haulk St Charles Health Systems Bend OR cmhaulk@gmail.com

First Name Last Name Company Name City State Email
Ted Raszja Sanofi Salem OR ted.raszka@sanofi.com

Supporting Member ‐1

Technician Member ‐ 2

Active Member Pharmacist

Supporting member

Technician member


